
Slot 1984
3 ième GP de Thoiry. 5 ième manche coupe de france. 12 & 13 mai 1984

PRODUCTION

1 ière série:
1 – Marc Joyeux 146 + 18
2 – Yvon Marthou 131 + 18
3 – Véronique Ergino 127 
4 – Jean-Marie Truffaut 123 + 15
5 – Claire 112 + 15
6 – Brigitte Jon     DNS

2 -ème série
1 – Jean-Christophe Hamon 170 + 38
2 – Thierry Lambin 169 + 95
3 – Alain Guerrier 168 + 23
4 – Patrick Cardin 164 + 26
5 – Gil Michel 152 + 56
6 – Frédéric Chapon 151 +  8
7 – Patrice Lebreton 146 + 70
8 – Alex Van Den Bempt 102 + 10

3 ième série
1 – Daniel Chanquet 177 + 20
2 – Frédéric Dezère 172 + 07
3 – Didier Desprès 171 + 72
4 – René Guelin 164 + 73
5 – Dominique Bellenger 162 + 20
6 – Eric Vadé 161 + 24
7 – Andrea Spataro 158 + 30
8 – Michel Inghelbrecht 152 + 56

4 ième série
1 – Jean-Claude Ehinger 192
2 – Laurent Cardin 179 + 94
3 – Serge Vuillemin 179 + 38
4 – Alain Clastres 177 + 68
5 – Samy Beraha 174 + 15
6 – Antony Depoux 171 + 91
7 – Yvan Bridonneaux 167 + 21
8 – Didier Moret   99 + DNF

5 ième série
1 – François Callat 199
2 – Pascal Guelin 189 + 
3 – Philippe Point 188
4 – Thierry Taupenas 186
5 – Gérard Caupène 185
6 – William Inghelbrecht 182
7 – Jean-Claude Malherbe 179 + 23
8 – Olivier Lesage    DNS



FINALE
1 – François Callat 310 + 10
2 – Jean-Claude Ehinger 297 +  5
3 – Pascal Guelin 292 + 85
4 – Laurent Cardin 285 +  3
5 – Philippe Point 278 + 50
6 – William Inghelbrecht 273 + 42
7 – Gérard Caupène 272 + 16
8 – Thierry Taupenas 267 +  5

Résultat final production 1984 THOIRY

 1 – François Callat 199 + 310 + 10
 2 – Jean-Claude Ehinger 192 297 +  5
 3 – Pascal Guelin 189 292 + 85
 4 – Laurent Cardin 179 + 94 285 +  3
 5 – Philippe Point 188 278 + 50
 6 – William Inghelbrecht 182 273 + 42
 7 – Gérard Caupène 185 272 + 16
 8 – Thierry Taupenas 186 267 +  5
 9 – Serge Vuillemin 179 + 38
10 – Jean-Claude Malherbe 179 + 23
11 – Alain Clastres 177 + 68
12 – Daniel Chanquet 177 + 20
13 – Samy Beraha 174 + 15
14 – Frédéric Dezère 172 + 07
15 – Antony Depoux 171 + 91
16 – Didier Desprès 171 + 72
17 – Jean-Christophe Hamon 170 + 38
18 – Thierry Lambin 169 + 95
19 – Alain Guerrier 168 + 23
20 – Yvan Bridonneaux 167 + 21
21 – René Guelin 164 + 73
22 – Patrick Cardin 164 + 26
23 – Dominique Bellenger 162 + 20
24 – Eric Vadé 161 + 24
25 – Andrea Spataro 158 + 30
26 – Michel Inghelbrecht 152 + 56
27 – Gil Michel 152 + 56
28 – Frédéric Chapon 151 +  8
29 – Patrice Lebreton 146 + 70
30 – Marc Joyeux 146 + 18
31 – Yvon Marthou 131 + 18
32 – Véronique Ergino 127 
33 – Jean-Marie Truffaut 123 + 15
34 – Claire 112 + 15
35 – Alex Van Den Bempt 102 + 10
36 – Didier Moret   99 + DNF
37 – Olivier Lesage     DNS
37 – Brigitte Jon     DNS
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